温度
全新
超级标准干体炉
RTC-156
RTC-157
极佳的稳定性：0.005˚C
超宽的温度范围
RTC156: -30 至 155°C

从计算机下载工单 •
上传校准结果 (校准前 & 校准后) •
订货信息
订单号 说明
基本型号
RTC156 RTC-156 系列, -30˚C至 155˚C
RTC157 RTC-157 系列, -45˚C至 155˚C
版本号
A 低端型号, 无测量功能
B 高端型号,包括DLC探头输入, 参考探头输入, 被检表信号输入
C 中端型号,包括DLC探头输入, 参考探头输入,
供电 (美国地区仅供60Hz)
115 115VAC
230 230VAC
电源线
A 欧洲,    230V
B 美国/加拿大, 115V
C 英国, 240V
D 南非, 220V
E 意大利, 220V
F 澳大利亚, 240V
G 丹麦, 230V
H 瑞士, 220V
I 以色列, 230V
套管开孔尺寸
None 无套管 (标准配置)
UNX 1 x 无开孔套管 (请参考套管选型表)
XXX 1 x 单孔套管 (请参考套管选型表)
MXX 1 x 多孔套管 (请参考套管选型表)
SI 英 制 套 管 套 件 (3 支 ). 孔 径 从  1/8 ” to 1/2 ”
SM 公 制 套 管 套 件 (4 支 ). 孔 径 从  3 mm to 13 mm
SIM 英制套管套件(9支). 孔径从 1/8 ” to 5/8 ”
SMM 公制套管套件(14支).孔径从 3 mm to 16mm
动态负载补偿 (仅B型和C型，选件)
DLC DLC 探头
STS 参考探头 (仅B型和C型，选件)
R1 STS-102 参考探头. 直径. 4mm. 长度 30mm (STS102A030EH)
R2 STS-200 参考探头. 直径. 4mm. 长度 161mm (STS200A915EH)
R3 STS-2 00 参考探头. 直径. 1/4”. 长度 161mm (STS200B915EH)
校准证书
F 可溯源校准证书. (标准配置)
H 认证校准证书
EA 欧盟EURAMET校准证书
FS 可溯源系统校准证书 (仅B型和C型)
HS 认证系统校准证书 (仅B型和C型)
EAS 欧盟EURAMET校准证书 (仅B型和C型)
EASD 欧盟EURAMET校准证书，带DLC探头校准信息(仅B型和C型)
配件
C 普通便携箱
CT 手拉轮式便携箱
SR   传感器支架
AMETEK RTC-156 • 标准干体炉 www.jofra.com 11
AMETEK Calibration Instruments
is one of the world’s leading manufacturers and
developers of calibration instruments for
temperature, pressure and process signals
as well as for  temperature sensors both from a
commercial and a technological point of view.
JOFRA Temperature Instruments
Portable precision thermometers. Dry-block and
liquid bath calibrators: 4 series, with more than
25 models and temperature ranges from
-90° to 1205°C / -130° to 2200°F.
All featuring speed, portability, accuracy and
advanced documenting functions with JOFRACAL.
JOFRA Pressure Instruments
Convenient electronic systems ranging from
-1 to 1000 bar (25 inHg to 14,500 psi) -
multiple choices of pressure ranges, pumps and
accuracies, fully temperature-compensated
for problem-free and accurate field use.
JOFRA Signal Instruments
Process signal measurement and simulation for